illuminFx reserves the right to make changes
to specifications at any time with or without notice
36illuminfx
IG20
BILLINGS
20W LED
BILLINGS IG20 :
ingrade

allow extended lead time
INTERNAL DMX
ORDERING GUIDE
example product code: IG20−SP15−Z−S
MODEL WATTAGE
BEAM
SPREAD
COLOR
TEMP FINISH
IG 20 SP15 Z S
SP15 – 15° Z – RGBW
SP36 – 36° 22 – 2200K
FL46 – 46° 27 – 2700K
FL70 – 70° 30 – 3000K
35 – 3500K
40 – 4000K
65 – 6500K
IG20-SP15-30-S
IG20-SP36-30-S